
Hartford Union High School
Club Activity Advisor Information 2019 - 2020

Chris Dubnicka - christine.dubnicka@huhs.org
MOCK TRIAL

Zack Weddig - zack.weddig@huhs.org
Kathleen McClain - kathleen.mcclain@huhs.org

Chris Calderon - chris.calderon@huhs.org MODEL UN
Jessica Carter - jessica.carter@huhs.org

MUSICAL CAST & CREW
Andrea Moser - andrea.moser@huhs.org

NATIONAL HONOR SOCIETY
Danielle Goldbach - danielle.goldbach@huhs.org
Holly Oleshko - holly.oleshko@huhs.org

PEERS 4 PEERS
Michelle Yu - michelle.yu@huhs.org

PEP/MARCHING BAND
Andy Hacker - andy.hacker@huhs.org

Bob Sliwinski - bob.sliwinski@huhs.org Emily Schuhmacher - emily.schuhmacher@huhs.org
PROM PLANNER

Stevy Schliewe - stevy.schliewe@huhs.org Patsy Lulich - patsy.lulich@huhs.org
ROBOTICS

Bill Pfund - bill.pfund@huhs.org
Kyle Perrin - kyle.perrin@huhs.org

SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

SKI CLUB
Heidi Vollmar - heidiv1097@gmail.com

SKILLS USA
Brad Dzikowski - brad.dzikowski@huhs.org
Corey McCauley - corey.mccauley@huhs.org

SMART TEAM
Mark Arnholt - mark.arnholt@huhs.org

SNOWBOARD CO-OP
Rebecca Ringhand - rebecca.ringhand@huhs.org Paul Bullis - shssnowboard@gmail.com
Terese Hummel - terese.hummel@huhs.org SPRING PLAY

Terese Hummel - terese.hummel@huhs.org
Dan Hummel - dan.hummel@huhs.org

Aaron Jarosh - aaron.jarosh@huhs.org STUDENT COUNCIL
Holly Oleshko - holly.oleshko@huhs.org

Eric Vanden Acker - eric.vandenacker@huhs.org Sheila Parker - sheila.parker@huhs.org
Kristen Helms - kristen.helms@huhs.org Marie Petrakovitz - marie.petrakovitz@huhs.org

TRAP SHOOTING
Chris Dubnicka - christine.dubnicka@huhs.org TBA
Kristen Helms - kristen.helms@huhs.org

Emily Schuhmacher - emily.schumacher@huhs.org

CYBER PATRIOT

TBA
CHESS CLUB

Dan Hummel - dan.hummel@huhs.org
CREATIF

Michelle Yu - michelle.yu@huhs.org

H-CLUB

           All students that would like to participate in a club or activity, must have an orange card.

ATHLETIC TRAINERS 

MATH CLUB

FISHING CLUB

FFA

CHEER

BOWLING CLUB

BEST BUDDIES

Beth Hermann - beth.hermann@huhs.org

Gary  Aveni - gary.aveni@huhs.org

Beverly Worman - beverly.worman@huhs.org

FORENSICS

Jody Reaves - jody.reaves@huhs.org

DECA
Garrett Sterken - garrett.sterken@huhs.org

FBLA

FRISBEE GOLF CLUB

Kim Pietruszynski - kim.pietruszynski@huhs.org
ART CLUB MATH TEAM

Bryana Kudek - bryana.kudek@huhs.org

 Please complete the online forms found in skyward family access.

June Strupp - june.strupp@huhs.org

Mark Arnholt - mark.arnholt@huhs.org
Joe Spudich - joe.spudich@huhs.org

Michael Kania - michael.kania@huhs.org

Kim Schadrie - kimberly.schadrie@huhs.org

DAY OF SERVICE

Athletic and Activities Director: Scott Helms - scott.helms@huhs.org 262-670-3228
Co-Curricular Assistant: Kathy Buchanan - kathy.buchanan@huhs.org 262-670-3202 



Hartford Union High School
Sports Practice Start Dates Coaches Information 2019 - 2020

Refunds of co-curricular fees must be requested in writing by June 1st of the same year in which it was paid for athletes 
that did not make the team roster. 

All Athletes must complete the online registration forms, turn in a valid physical and pay the $120 co-curricular fee.

A physical dated between 4/1/18 to 3/31/19 is good for ONLY the 2019-2020 school year. 

Physicals dated after 4/1/19 allows eligibility to play sports for the 2019-2020 and 2020-2021 school year.

Physicals dated prior to 4/1/18 are no longer valid and require a NEW physical with the doctor.

Physical forms can be found at www.huhs.org/activities/
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HOCKEY CO-OP - Buster Hebda
coachhebda.gthockey@gmail.com
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FOOTBALL - John Redders
john.redders@huhs.org
CROSS COUNTRY - Paul Horanoff
paul.horanoff@huhs.org
SOCCER - Jack DeSelm
jack.deselm@huhs.org
VOLLEYBALL - Terry Wick
terry.wick@huhs.org
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Co-Curricular Assistant: Kathy Buchanan - kathy.buchanan@huhs.org 

BOYS SPORT GIRLS SPORTS

Athletics and Activities Director: Scott Helms - scott.helms@huhs.org

3/9/2020

3/23/2020

3/30/2020

3/30/2020

TRACK -  Paul Coffin
paul.coffin@huhs.org
BASEBALL - Dave Eagan
dave.eagan@huhs.org
GOLF - Marcus Suelflow
marcus.suelflow@huhs.org
TENNIS - Andy Andress
andy.andress@huhs.org

3/9/2020

3/16/2020

3/23/2020

TRACK - Bob Sliwinski
bob.sliwinski@huhs.org
SOFTBALL - Dave Hoxworth
dave.hoxworth@huhs.org
SOCCER - Maria Stephans
maria.stephans@huhs.org

DANCE - Kristin Oechsner 
kristin.oechsner@huhs.org
FIELD HOCKEY - David Wiley
davidcwiley@hotmail.com
GOLF - Todd Whitlow
todd.whitlow@huhs.org
TENNIS - Andy Andress
andy.andress@huhs.org
SWIM - Pete Meinberg
pete.meinberg@huhs.org
CROSS COUNTRY - Mike Lane
mike.lane@huhs.org
VOLLEYBALL - Taylor Edmonds
taylor.edmonds@huhs.org

BASKETBALL - Kevin McKenna
kevin.mckenna@huhs.org
WRESTLING - Corey McCauley
corey.mccauley@huhs.org
SWIM - Marcie Norton
marcie.norton@huhs.org

BASKETBALL - Christian Schnell
christian.schnell@huhs.org
DANCE - Kristin Oechsner 
kristin.oechsner@huhs.org
GYMNASTICS - Mary Scherr
mary.scherr@huhs.org

Free Mobil App available for Apple & Android to view
schedules, bus departure times and away game locations.

Go to the App Store or Google Play and search for
rSchool. Once app is downloaded, complete set up by

selecting State of Wisconsin, North Shore Conference and
Hartford Union High School.
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